
Redeemer Parish Day School Calendar 2023-2024 SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

Monday, August 21  Redeemer Parish Day School Office reopens 

Wednesday, Augus 23 9:00-11:00 Faculty Meeting 

Friday, August 25 4-5:30 pm Back to School Family Play Date (families only/no teachers, RPDS playground) 

Monday, August 28 6:30/7:00pm 6:30 New Parent Orientation / 7:00 All Parent Orientation (Church) 

Tuesday, August 29 9:00-9:45 Student Orientation - 3s, Pre-k, K, P1, 1st, 2nd, 3rd 

Wednesday, August 30  Early drop-off & classes begin. DISMISSAL 11:45 No Afternoon Programs or RED 

Thursday, August 31  11:45 DISMISSAL No Afternoon Programs or RED 
 

Friday, September 1  11:45 DISMISSAL No Afternoon Programs or RED 

Monday, September 4  School Closed – Labor Day 

Tuesday, September 5 9:15-10:00 Student Orient.– 2/2s. Afternoon programs begin (K-3rd, Lunch Bunch, RED) 

Wednesday, September 6 9:15-10:00 Student Orientation – 3/2s 

Friday, September 22 7-9pm Parent Wine & Cheese Party (RPDS – St. Mary’s Courtyard) 

Tuesday, September 26 11:45-12:30 Popsicles on the Playground (for 2/2s, 3/2s & parents) 

Friday, September 29 11:15-11:45  3s Teddy Bear Picnic with Parents 

  11:45 DISMISSAL - Faculty Meeting No Afternoon Programs or RED 
 

Wednesday, October 4 10:00 am K & P1 Episcopal School Service @ RPDS 

Wednesday, October 4  Irvin Simon Picture Day – 5/3s, Pre-k, 3rd 

Thursday, October 5  Irvin Simon Picture Day – 3/2s, 3/3s, K, Pre-first, 1st, 2nd 

Monday, October 9  NO SCHOOL – Fall Break 

Thursday, October 12 9:15 am Pre-first & First Grade Sneak Peek – for Kindergarten & P1 Parents 

Friday, October 13 11:45-12:30 Feast with First! 1st Grade Picnic Lunch with Parents 

Thursday, October 19 9:15 am 2nd & 3rd Sneak Peek & Information Session – for 1st and 2nd Grade Parents 

Saturday, October 21 10:30-1:00 Fall Family Festival (RPDS Playground) 
 

Tuesday, October 31 9:15 am Halloween Parade: 11:45 DISMISSAL for PD No Afternoon Programs or RED 

Thursday, November 2 9:15 am Kindergarten Sneak Peek – for Pre-k parents 

Friday, November 10  Parent Confer. 5/3s, Pre-k, K, P1, 1st, 2nd, 3rd  SCHOOL NOT IN SESSION THOSE CLASSES 

  3/2s & 3/3s will be in school; 11:45 Faculty Mtg., No Afternoon Programs or RED 

Wed., November 15 11:45-12:30 2nd Grade Family Style Lunch with Parents 

Tuesday, November 21 9:15 am Thanksgiving Service, break begins afterwards No Afternoon Programs or RED 
 

Saturday, December 2 10:00-11:30 Family Gingerbread House Decorating Event – Parish Hall 

Friday, December 15 10:00 am Christmas Service – break begins after service - No Afternoon Programs or RED 

Sunday, December 24 4:00 pm Family Christmas Eve Service and Pageant (Church of the Redeemer) 
 

Tuesday, January 2  School Resumes 

Friday, January 12  11:45 DISMISSAL - Faculty Meeting No Afternoon Programs or RED 

Monday, January 15  NO SCHOOL – Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Tuesday, January 23  2/2s Parent Conferences - school in session for 2s  

Friday, January 26 9:00 am Donuts at the Day School 
 

Thursday, February 1 9:15 am Pre-k Sneak Peek – for 3s Parents 

Thursday, February 8 6:00 pm Girls Night Out – Galentine’s Bingo (Parish Hall) 

Friday, February 16 11:00 am 3rd Grade Science Expo – Parish Hall (3rd Grade Parents) 

11:45 DISMISSAL - Professional Develop. No Afternoon Programs or RED 

Monday, February 19  NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day 

Friday, February 23  Parent Conferences 3/2s, 3s, Pre-k, K, P1, 1st, 2nd, 3rd – SCHOOL NOT IN SESSION 

Thursday, February 29 9:15 am 3s Sneak Peek – for 2s parents 
 

Friday, March 8 11:00 am Brunch Bunch 11:45 DISMISSAL for Spring Break No Afternoon Programs or RED 

Monday, March 18  School Resumes 

Fri March 29 & Mon April 1  NO SCHOOL – Easter Break 
 

Tuesday, April 2  Irvin Simon Picture Day – 2/2s 

Friday, April 12 6:30-9:30  Spring Auction & Social (Parish Hall) 

Thursday, April 18 8:30-9:30 Transitioning to 4th Grade Parent Meeting (Pre-k through 2nd Grade Parents) 

Friday, April 19  11:45 DISMISSAL - Faculty Meeting No Afternoon Programs or RED 

Tuesday, April 23 9:15 am Pedal for Pediatrics @ Redeemer – Trike Ride Charity Fundraiser 2/2s 

Friday, April 26 9:15 am Pedal for Pediatrics @ Redeemer – All classes except 2/2s 
 

Thursday, May 2 5:30 pm First, Second & Third Grade Musical & Family Cast Dinner (1st, 2nd & 3rd families) 

Friday, May 3 3:15 pm First, Second & Third Grade Musical (for student body & their families)  

Thursday, May 9 5:30 pm End of Year Family Picnic (RPDS Playground) 

Friday, May 17 9:15 am K/P1 Publishing Party with Parents (Parish Hall) 

Wednesday, May 22 5:30-7:00 3rd Grade Superlatives & Soiree (3rd Grade Families) 

Friday, May 24 11:00-11:45 Pre-k – Under the Sea Exploration with Parents, 11:45 ALL SCHOOL DISMISSAL 

Monday, May 27  NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day 

Monday, June 3 10:00 am 3rd Grade Graduation (3rd Grade Families) 

  11:45 DISMISSAL - Faculty Meeting No Afternoon Programs or RED 

Tuesday, June 4 9:15 am Last Day: June Jamboree, break begins after No Afternoon Programs or RED 



 


